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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

47 189 Total Team
11 29 11 ESTOQUE Wielyn
9 30 14 VERZOSA Dolly

10 182 Total Team
10 159 12 MABILANGAN Renee
44 92 Total Team
21 42 14 VERZOSA Dolly
17 35 1 GO Mycah

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

52 151 Total Team
20 32 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith
12 33 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
26 146 Total Team
23 111 9 FAJARDO Kim
36 70 Total Team
18 35 5 MALALUAN Alleiah

7 20 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Best Scorer 15 85 11 ESTOQUE Wielyn26 82 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 207 Total Team
15 68 11 ESTOQUE Wielyn

8 14 4 SANTIAGO Kate
5 56 Total Team
2 5 19 NOGALES Riza
1 1 9 PASCUAL Gayle
5 75 Total Team
2 11 13 ANCHETA Sharya
1 6 4 SANTIAGO Kate

17 Total Team
74 338 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

69 178 Total Team
24 62 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
11 33 11 DY Kim Kianna
7 94 Total Team
3 27 13 PALOMATA Dell
2 25 3 REYES Mika Aereen
2 98 Total Team
2 22 11 DY Kim Kianna

21 Total Team
99 370 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ZUS • ZUS COFFEE THUNDERBELLES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GO MycahL

2 SANTOS Caroline

4 SANTIAGO Kate

5 TRONCOSO Chai

6 ANGELES JuliaL

7 GENTAPA Jade

9 PASCUAL Gayle

11 ESTOQUE Wielyn

12 MABILANGAN Renee

13 ANCHETA Sharya

14 VERZOSA Dolly

17 CEBALLOS Fiola

19 NOGALES Riza

24 ORTIZ Maika

L L L L

   


L L L L

  
   
   
  
  





4
9
1

5
15

2
6

10
2
3

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
GETIGAN Onyok

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

2 KISEO Shiela Mae

3 REYES Mika Aereen

5 MALALUAN Alleiah

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 FAJARDO Kim

10 BARON Mary Joy

11 DY Kim Kianna

13 PALOMATA Dell

14 BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie

15 LEGACION Angelica

16 ALCANTARA Angelica

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

   
   
   
   
L L L L

   

   
  



  
  

11
9

26
2
3
1

13
11

2

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
LANIOG Arnold

Referees: EDUCADO Joffer (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

HSH
ZUS 1

3 24
26

25
17

25
17

25
14

99
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:22 0:22 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 3528/28/2025

Quezon City

Smart Araneta Coliseum

Match duration: Start: 18:36 End: 20:23 Total: 1:47
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